PureFX_Recessed_SpecSheet 03/23 page 1 of 5
PureFX recessed
2'x2' & 1'x4'
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Line ID: Qty:
Notes:
Recessed
PureFX
2'x2' & 1'x4'
Using Ledalite’s revolutionary MesoOptics technology, PureFX
offers the perfect blend of brightness, control and energy efficiency.
Ordering guide example: 9422D1STLA44S1DE
Family
94
Size Version Configuration Source
L
CRI/CCT 1 Lumens 1 Housing Wiring 2, 3 Voltage Driver
E
Option
94  PureFX 22 2'x2' D1 Standard T-Grid
D2 Slot T-Gird
A1  Air Return on
Standard T-Grid
A2  Air Return on
Slot T-Grid
ST Standalone
CR  Continuous
Row
L  LED A  90CRI/4000K
B  90CRI/3500K
C  90CRI/3000K
44 4400lm
36 3600lm
S Standard
C  Chicago
Plenum
1  1cct Dimming
B  1cct Dimming +
Battery Pack
D  UNV 120-277V
3  347V
E  Advance
0-10V (1% Dim)
P Flex Whip (6')
D Drywall Trim Kit
If no option
is required,
leave blank
14 1'x4' D1 Standard T-Grid
D2 Slot T-Gird
1. Nominal values within a range. Consult photometry data for CRI, color temp, lumens & distribution of chosen configuration.
2. Not all wiring types are available with all configurations. Consult Ledalite for a complete list of available options.
3. Legacy coding for wiring options "7 - 1cct dimming" and "N - 1cct Dimming + Battery Pack" are exact equals to "1" and "B" options shown in the ordering guide.
Note:  Due to continuing product improvements, Ledalite reserves the right to change the specifications without notice.
PureFX_Recessed_SpecSheet 03/23 page 2 of 5
PureFX recessed
2'x2' & 1'x4'
Cross Section View
2'x 2' Flat T-Grid
Slot T-Grid
Ceiling Types
Cross Section View – Mounting Details
1'x 4'
11 13/16"
5 9/16"
47 11/16"
5 9/16"
11 13/16"
5 9/16"
47 11/16"
5 9/16"
11 13/16"
5 9/16"
47 11/16"
5 9/16"
11 13/16"
5 9/16"
47 11/16"
5 9/16"
5 9/16"
23 13/16"
23 11/16"